
 
 

EXAMINATION FEE COLLECTION SCHEDULE FOR THE ODD SEMESTER (NOV. / DEC.  2017) 
 

 

Programme Date Time 

I Sem M.Com 02/11/2017 10.00 – 11.00 

I Sem M.Com. (FA) 02/11/2017 12.00 – 1.00 

I Sem MCA 02/11/2017 1.30 – 2.30 

I Sem MA (Eng Lit./MCJ/Eco) 02/11/2017 3.00 – 4.00 

I Sem M.Sc (BT/MB) 03/11/2017 10.00-11.00 

I Sem M.Sc (Psy) 03/11/2017  12.00 – 1.00 

I Sem MSW 03/11/2017  3.00 – 4.00 

I Trim MBA (A) 13/11/2017 9.00 – 10.00 

I Trim MBA (B) 13/11/2017 11.00 – 12.00 

I Trim MBA (C) 13/11/2017 1.00 – 1.45 

I Year PG Diploma 18/11/2017 12.00 – 1.00 
 
 

Please note the following: 
(1) Possession of ID card is mandatory. 

(2) Clear all your tuition fee dues & fine if any. 

(3) Mode of payment – Demand Draft / Card only  

        (Demand Draft in favour of Principal, Kristu Jayanti College, Bengaluru) 

 
 

NB:- 

Payment of examination Fee is not a guarantee that student will be allowed to write 

the examination. A student will be allowed to write the examination only if: 
 

 Student should have minimum 85% attendance for each course at the end of the 

semester. 

 Principal should be satisfied with the general behavior of the student. 

 Students who do not apply for the end semester examination by paying the 

examination fee will not be eligible for promotion to the next semester. 
 

 

 Only those students who have submitted their original documents related 

to approval of admission are eligible to pay the examination fee. 
 

[Check List of Original Documents:-  

10
th

, 12
th 

Marks Card, Degree Marks cards (All Semesters), Provisional Degree 

Certificate, Transfer Certificate, Character Certificate and Migration Certificate (for 

students other than Bangalore University)]. 
 

 

 

 

 

Principal 

 


